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On this webpage, you will find the complete menu of Taco Bell from Visalia. Currently, there are 16 meals and
drinks available. Taco Bell in Visalia, CA, is a popular spot known for its delicious Mexican-inspired fast food and
a welcoming atmosphere. With an average rating of 3.6 stars, it has become a favorite among locals. Open daily
from 7:00 AM to 2:00 AM, Taco Bell caters to groups of any size—call ahead at (559) 732-6711 to reserve your
table. Enjoy your favorite meals from the comfort of your home by ordering through DoorDash or visit us for a
dine-in experience. Taco Bell also offers vegetarian options, ensuring there's something for everyone. Have you
visited us before? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.
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Desserts

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK

Main Courses

NACHOS

Extras

CHIPOTLE SAUCE

Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME

Sauces
GUACAMOLE

Special Offers

STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES

Kids

CHEESY ROLL UP

Appetizers

NACHO FRIES

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

$2.4

$0.5

$6.7

$6.5

$0.5

$6.0

$1.2

$2.9

$2.7

Breakfast Items

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON $4.8

Classic Side Items

CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE $0.5
Taco

CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH $5.7
Iced Coffees (16 0z)
REGULAR ICED COFFEE $2.6

Deals And Combos
BURRITO SUPREME COMBO $10.7

Add Some Flavor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets
DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

Mexican Delights

NACHOS BELLGRANDE $6.8

Fried Potatoes

CHILE VERDE FRIES $6.0

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Chalupas And Gorditas

CHALUPA SUPREME $5.6
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Pizza Burritos
MEXICAN PIZZA BEEFY 5-LAYER $4.5
BURRITO ’
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $6.3 w
CHEESY BEAN AND $1.7
B t RICE BURRITO ’
urrl O FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO $3.0
BEAN BURRITO $2.1
BURRITO SUPREME $5.6 Featured
STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES
. $5.3
SOft Dr|nks BURRITO
PEPSI $2.7 CHILE VERDE FRIES BURRITO $5.3
DR PEPPER $2.7 BLUE RASPBERRY BREEZE $3.9
FREEZE ’
Bowls i
These Types Of Dishes
POWER MENU BOWL $8.3 A o
re Being Served
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE $8.3 g
PIZZA
Party Packs QUESADILLAS
HICKEN
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $26.4 CHIC
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY o o
PACK $31.2 Specialties
BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP $6.5
Sweets & Desserts SUPREME
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $7.9 CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT $2.4
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA PREME ;
CINNAMON TWISTS $1.4 € ¢ U SU $5.6
DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA $6.0
. CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE ’
New Cravings Value
Menu Group Meals
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED $3.0 " MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
CHICKEN BURRITO ’
VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
BEEFY MELT BURRITO $3.1
4 MEAL FOR 4 $25.0
: DRINKS PARTY PACK 4.8
Uncategorized s

FIRE SAUCE PACKET
HOT SAUCE PACKET
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Ingredients Used

CHEESE

BEANS

TOMATOES

BLACK BEANS $2.0

Popular Items

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST

BURRITO STEAK $6.0
BIG TOASTED BREAKFAST $4.8
BURRITO BACON :
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST $7.8
BURRITO COMBO ’
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP $4.8
BACON ’
2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME $12.8
comMmBO ’
Mexican Dishes
TACO
QUESADILLA
BURRITOS
BURRITO
TACOS
CHICKEN QUESADILLA $6.2
CHEESE QUESADILLA $5.3
Combo Meals
HOT CINNABON $3.2
DELIGHTS COFFEE '
ICED CINNABON $3.2
DELIGHTS COFFEE '
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX $12.0

WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE $3.9

WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE

FREEZE $3.9

TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK
TACO PARTY PACK

STEAK GRILLED CHEESE
BURRITO COMBO

GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO

Side Dishes

RICE

CHIPS AND NACHO
CHEESE SAUCE

CHEESY FIESTA
POTATOES

BLACK BEANS AND RICE
PINTOS N CHEESE

GREEN CHILE SAUCE
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE
SPICY RANCH

SOFT TACO PARTY
PACK

/ SUPREME TACO
PARTY PACK

SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY
PACK

SOFT TACO

SOFT TACO SUPREME
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO
CRUNCHY TACO
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS SUPREME

$18.0
$25.2

$11.7

$6.0

$2.7

$3.1

$2.0
$2.6
$0.9
$0.7
$0.5
$0.5
$0.5

$25.2

$28.8

$28.8

$2.1
$3.3
$1.7
$2.1
$3.3

$3.1

$4.1
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Breakfast

BELL BREAKFAST BOX

= CHEESY TOASTED
" BREAKFAST BURRITO
BACON

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO POTATO

LARGE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK

BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA
CRUNCHWRAP

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP
SAUSAGE

HASH BROWN
PREMIUM HOT COFFEE
BREAKFAST SALSA

Drinks

BLUE RASPBERRY
— FREEZE

u MTN DEW BAJA BLAST
FREEZE

MTN DEW
MTN DEW ZERO
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST

$8.4

$1.9

$1.9

$1.9

$4.8

$4.8
$6.0

$5.0

$4.8

$1.5
$2.6

$3.9

$3.9

$2.7
$2.7
$2.7

G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH

DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY
SQUEEZE

BRISK MANGO FIESTA

BRISK DRAGON PARADISE
SPARKLING ICED TEA

LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE

Combos

@ BREAKFAST
o QUESADILLA COMBO

BREAKFAST
CRUNCHWRAP COMBO

MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO

CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO

3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME
COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
SUPREME COMBO

3 SOFT TACOS COMBO
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO

$2.7

$2.7
$2.7
$2.7

$2.7
$2.7
$1.2

$7.4

$7.9

$12.0
$10.7
$10.8
$10.4

$8.9

$10.8

$10.8

$12.0

$8.9
$10.8
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Taco Bell

1018 S Mooney Blvd, 93277,
Visalia, US, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -01:00
Tuesday 07:00 -01:00
Wednesday 07:00 -01:00
Thursday 07:00 -01:00
Friday 07:00 -02:00
Saturday 07:00 -02:00
Sunday 07:00 -01:00
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