





https://menuweb.menu 1018 S Mooney Blvd, 93277, Visalia, US, United States

ns.tacobell.com/ca/visalia/1018-s-mooney-blvd.html? ings&utm_medium=referral&utm_term=032517&utm_content=website&y_source=1_NjE0NzMxM









On this webpage, you will find the **complete** menu of Taco Bell from Visalia. Currently, there are **16** meals and drinks available. Taco Bell in Visalia, CA, is a popular spot known for its delicious Mexican-inspired fast food and a welcoming atmosphere. With an average rating of 3.6 stars, it has become a favorite among locals. Open daily from 7:00 AM to 2:00 AM, Taco Bell caters to groups of any size—call ahead at (559) 732-6711 to reserve your table. Enjoy your favorite meals from the comfort of your home by ordering through DoorDash or visit us for a dine-in experience. Taco Bell also offers vegetarian options, ensuring there's something for everyone. Have you visited us before? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.



Desserts CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK	\$2.4	Breakfast Items BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON	\$4.8
Main Courses NACHOS		Classic Side Items CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE	\$0.5
Extras CHIPOTLE SAUCE	\$0.5	Taco CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$5.7
Sandwiches STEAK QUESADILLA	\$6.7	Iced Coffees (16 Oz) REGULAR ICED COFFEE	\$2.6
Wraps CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$6.5	Deals And Combos BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$10.7
Sauces	\$0.5	Add Some Flavor! MILD SAUCE PACKET	
Special Offers STEAK CHILE VERDE FRIES	\$6.0	Sauce Packets DIABLO SAUCE PACKET	
Kids CHEESY ROLL UP	\$1.2	Mexican Delights NACHOS BELLGRANDE	\$6.8
Appetizers NACHO FRIES	\$2.9	Fried Potatoes CHILE VERDE FRIES	\$6.0
Beverages DIET PEPSI	\$2.7	Restaurant Category MEXICAN	
Egg Dishes OMELETTE		Chalupas And Gordita	\$



Pizza		Burrito	S	
MEXICAN PIZZA			BEEFY 5-LAYER	\$4.5
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.3	1	BURRITO CHEESY BEAN AND	
Burrito			RICE BURRITO	\$1.7
Buillo		FIESTA VE	GGIE BURRITO	\$3.0
BEAN BURRITO	\$2.1	_	_	
BURRITO SUPREME	\$5.6	Featured		
Soft Drinks		STEAK CH BURRITO	ILE VERDE FRIES	\$5.3
PEPSI	\$2.7	CHILE VEF	RDE FRIES BURRITO	\$5.3
DR PEPPER	\$2.7	BLUE RAS FREEZE	PBERRY BREEZE	\$3.9
Bowls		Those	Types Of Diebos	
POWER MENU BOWL	\$8.3	These Types Of Dishes		
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE	\$8.3	Are Being Served		
		PIZZA		
Party Packs		QUESADIL	LAS	
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$26.4	CHICKEN		
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$31.2	Specia	lties	
Sweets & Desserts		BLACK BE SUPREME	AN CRUNCHWRAP	\$6.5
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK	\$7.9	CHICKEN	CHIPOTLE MELT	\$2.4
CINNAMON TWISTS	\$1.4	BLACK BE	AN CHALUPA SUPREME	\$5.6
New Cravings Value		DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE		\$6.0
		O	N. A. a. I.a.	
Menu		Group	Meals	
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$3.0		MEAL FOR 2	\$15.0
BEEFY MELT BURRITO	\$3.1		VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2	\$15.0
			MEAL FOR 4	\$25.0
Uncategorized		DRINKS PA	ARTY PACK	\$4.8

FIRE SAUCE PACKET HOT SAUCE PACKET

Ingredients Used		TACO BUF	RRITO CRAVINGS PACK	\$18.0
CHEESE		TACO PAR	RTY PACK	\$25.2
BEANS		STEAK GE BURRITO	RILLED CHEESE	\$11.7
TOMATOES			CHEESE BURRITO	\$6.0
BLACK BEANS	\$2.0	GRILLED	CHEESE BORKITO	Ψ0.0
Popular Items		Side D	ishes	
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST		September 1	RICE	
BURRITO STEAK	\$6.0		CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE SAUCE	\$2.7
BIG TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO BACON	\$4.8	1000	CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES	\$3.1
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO COMBO	\$7.8	BLACK BE	EANS AND RICE	\$2.0
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP BACON 2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME COMBO	\$4.8 \$12.8	PINTOS N CHEESE \$2		
		GREEN C	\$0.9	
		NACHO CHEESE SAUCE		
		REDUCED	-FAT SOUR CREAM	\$0.5
Mexican Dishes		AVOCADO	RANCH SAUCE	\$0.5
TACO		SPICY RA	NCH	\$0.5
QUESADILLA		Table		
BURRITOS		Tacos		
BURRITO			SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$25.2
TACOS			SUPREME TACO	# 00.0
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$6.2		PARTY PACK	\$28.8
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$5.3	SUPREME PACK	SOFT TACO PARTY	\$28.8
Combo Meals		SOFT TAC	0	\$2.1
HOT CINNABON	\$3.2 \$3.2	SOFT TAC	O SUPREME	\$3.3
DELIGHTS COFFEE		SPICY PO	TATO SOFT TACO	\$1.7
ICED CINNABON		CRUNCHY	'TACO	\$2.1
DELIGHTS COFFEE	¢12.0	CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME		
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX WATERMELON BERRY FREEZE	\$12.0 \$3.9	NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS		\$3.1
WATERMELON BERRY LEMONADE FREEZE	\$3.9		HEESE DORITOS LOCOS JPREME	\$4.1

Drookf	oot				
Breakfast			G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH \$2		
	BELL BREAKFAST BOX	\$8.4	DOLE LEM SQUEEZE	ONADE STRAWBERRY	\$2.7
	CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$1.9	BRISK MAI	NGO FIESTA	\$2.7
BACON CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO SAUSAGE		\$1.9		AGON PARADISE G ICED TEA	\$2.7
			LIPTON UN	ISWEETENED ICED TEA	\$2.7
CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO POTATO		\$1.9	TROPICAN	A ORANGE JUICE	\$2.7
LARGE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO SAUSAGE		\$4.8	HAPPIER H	OUR BEVERAGE	\$1.2
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA SAUSAGE		\$4.8	Combos		
	ST QUESADILLA STEAK	\$6.0		BREAKFAST QUESADILLA COMBO	\$7.4
BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA CRUNCHWRAP		\$5.0		BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP COMBO	\$7.9
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP SAUSAGE		\$4.8	MEXICAN F	PIZZA COMBO	\$12.0
		\$1.5	CHICKEN (QUESADILLA COMBO	\$10.7
HASH BROWN		\$2.6	NACHOS B	ELLGRANDE COMBO	\$10.8
PREMIUM HOT COFFEE BREAKFAST SALSA			CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO \$1		
			3 CRUNCH	Y TACOS COMBO	\$8.9
Drinks			3 CRUNCH COMBO	Y TACOS SUPREME	\$10.8
	BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE	\$3.9	3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS COMBO		\$10.8
	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST FREEZE	\$3.9	3 DORITOS SUPREME	LOCOS TACOS COMBO	\$12.0
MTN DEW		\$2.7	3 SOFT TACOS COMBO		\$8.9
MTN DEW ZERO		\$2.7	3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO		\$10.8
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST		\$2.7			



Taco Bell

1018 S Mooney Blvd, 93277, Visalia, US, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00 -01:00 Tuesday 07:00 -01:00 Wednesday 07:00 -01:00 Thursday 07:00 -01:00 Friday 07:00 -02:00 Saturday 07:00 -02:00 Sunday 07:00 -01:00

